
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

212 

201 

299 

295 

204 

205 

203 

207 

221 

224 

Name 

Matvey FURAZHKIN 

Vaclav FEJFAR 

Jan BARTOS 

Andri OUN 

Adriaan BOELE 

Grit HENNERSDORF 

Otakar VYBORNY 

Evgenii BADMAEV 

Lukas CERVENY 

Pavel VAVRA 

N a t/Sta te  

RUS 

CZE 

CZE 

EST 

NLD 

DEU 

CZE 

RUS 

CZE 

CZE 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

Total Tm 

4:16.127 

4:18.773 

4:35.420 

4:40.228 

4:40.951 

4:45.414 

4:47.191 

4:49.025 

4:52.319 

5:01.500 

Diff 

2.646 

19.293 

24.101 

24.824 

29.287 

31.064 

32.898 

36.192 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

35.487 

35.767 

38.220 

38.522 

37.853 

39.306 

37.874 

38.630 

40.592 

59.289 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

Comment 
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Chief timekeeper: Nauris OGORODOVS 

Clerk of the Course: Gunars KOSOJS 

Publ.Time:_________________                       Protocol Nr. ____________ 
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Margin of Victory 

2.646 

Avg. Speed 

92,485 

Best Lap Tm 

35.487 

Best Speed 

95,359 

Best Lap by 

212 - Matvey FURAZHKIN 

 

FIA European Autocross Championship 

Provisional classifications Touring Autocross 

Final 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:38:13 

Autocross - Musa 0,940 km 

2019.06.02. 15:35 


